## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 360 by Representative Jones

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 20, following "means" insert "a"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, lines 25-26, change "Adjutant General" to "adjutant general"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 8, line 5, change "bad conduct" to "bad-conduct"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 8, line 23, change "Bad conduct" to "bad-conduct"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 12, line 26, following "130a" and before "military" insert ", a"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 14, line 6, change "if" to "<u>If</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 17, line 19, change "Subparagraph(b) of that" to "Subparagraph (A)(1)(b) of this
- 15 Section"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 17, line 20, delete "Paragraph"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 24, line 14, following "may" change ";" to ":"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 26, line 23, change "preemptory" to "peremptory"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 30, line 14, change "Section" to "Subsection"